
Team standings
SPII44K - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '23

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 SURVIVORS 224 138 1810 1810 672.00
2 SUPER SPREADERS 224 127 1792 1792 672.00
3 BIG STICKS 224 130 1778 1778 672.00
4 TC'S HEROES 224 123 1729 1729 672.00
5 POOL HALL DAWGS 224 113 1706 1706 672.00
6 ACCIDENTAL SAFETIES 224 107 1637 1637 672.00
7 5 STICKS & A POCKET 224 79 1494 1494 672.00
8 8 BALL'S POCKET 224 79 1472 1472 672.00

Team players
SPII44K - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '23

5 STICKS & A POCKET

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

29 DAVID GENTRY 7.00 40 297 22 3 4 9 10 120.00 0

32 AARON FRITZ 7.00 44 321 19 1 1 6 11 132.00 0

47 TYLER CRAMER 6.00 48 308 13 0 0 3 12 144.00 0

48 TONY KING 6.00 48 307 16 0 0 3 12 144.00 0

50 JULIE MARSHALL 6.00 44 261 9 0 0 3 11 132.00 0

56 CASEY TOWNSEND 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

8 BALL'S POCKET

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

7 LEANNE DAILEY 9.00 12 104 9 0 0 4 3 36.00 0

13 CHRIS GOACHER 8.00 24 197 15 0 0 4 6 72.00 0

30 NOY ROS 7.00 16 118 5 0 0 3 4 48.00 0

37 ROBERT BROOKS 7.00 24 168 9 0 0 2 6 72.00 0

39 ANGEL ASTON 7.00 16 111 5 1 1 3 4 48.00 0

40 BRAD WARNER 7.00 36 247 10 0 0 4 9 108.00 0

43 SCOTT HAUSLE 7.00 12 81 5 0 0 2 3 36.00 0

45 MIKE GOACHER 7.00 4 26 2 0 0 1 1 12.00 0

46 BRIAN KYLE 6.00 28 180 9 0 1 2 7 84.00 0

52 CHRISTOPHER BRADFORD 6.00 32 177 8 0 0 2 8 96.00 0

53 SHAWN GOACHER 4.00 16 63 2 0 0 2 4 48.00 0

ACCIDENTAL SAFETIES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

22 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 44 345 23 0 0 6 11 132.00 0

23 BOB DIAL 8.00 44 339 23 0 2 5 11 132.00 0

31 RANDY CARR 7.00 44 324 22 0 1 5 11 132.00 0

36 MIKE FREDERICK 7.00 52 366 24 0 0 4 13 156.00 0

42 CANDY DIAL 7.00 32 218 14 0 0 4 8 96.00 0

51 JUSTIN HUGHES 6.00 8 45 1 1 1 1 2 24.00 0

54 RICH EDWARDS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team players
SPII44K - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '23

BIG STICKS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

14 JOE VAIRA 8.00 56 459 37 2 2 7 14 168.00 0

15 ERIK PETITT 8.00 48 392 31 1 1 6 12 144.00 0

20 JOE HULL 8.00 40 315 22 0 0 8 10 120.00 0

21 DUSTIN HITE 8.00 36 283 20 1 1 5 9 108.00 0

27 DEREK NEEDHAM 8.00 40 300 18 0 0 3 10 120.00 0

33 TONY MEREDITH 7.00 4 29 2 0 0 1 1 12.00 0

POOL HALL DAWGS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

12 STEVEN COLE, SR 8.00 28 230 19 0 0 5 7 84.00 0

17 STEVEN COLE, JR 8.00 40 317 22 2 1 6 10 120.00 0

19 JAMES NORVILLE 8.00 28 221 14 0 0 7 7 84.00 0

25 SHERMAN COLE 8.00 56 426 26 0 0 5 14 168.00 0

26 CRAIG COLE 8.00 48 365 25 1 1 6 12 144.00 0

49 ROCKY HUDSPETH 6.00 24 147 7 0 0 3 6 72.00 0

SUPER SPREADERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 ROB BURCHETT 9.00 28 245 20 3 1 9 7 84.00 0

10 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 8.00 40 333 25 1 1 7 10 120.00 0

11 CURT SAPP 8.00 44 365 27 0 0 5 11 132.00 0

18 MIKE PRATT 8.00 44 348 23 0 0 5 11 132.00 0

24 DAVID DUNCAN 8.00 40 305 19 0 1 5 10 120.00 0

38 MIKE HOEHN 7.00 28 196 13 0 0 4 7 84.00 0

SURVIVORS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 MARK DEAN 9.00 28 254 23 1 1 7 7 84.00 0

6 RICK CONNOLLY 9.00 36 314 27 2 3 8 9 108.00 0

8 CALVIN MILLER 8.00 32 270 22 0 0 7 8 96.00 0

9 STEVE WIELAND 8.00 36 301 24 0 0 9 9 108.00 0

16 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 8.00 32 255 18 1 1 7 8 96.00 0

34 AJ ROLLER 7.00 28 200 13 1 1 3 7 84.00 0

44 JOHN WIELAND 7.00 32 216 11 0 1 3 8 96.00 0
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Team players
SPII44K - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '23

TC'S HEROES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 COY SQUIRES 9.00 4 36 3 0 0 2 1 12.00 0

4 DARYL MORGAN JR. 9.00 32 280 25 2 2 9 8 96.00 0

5 TODD KASPER 9.00 44 384 33 1 2 15 11 132.00 0

28 JOHN TRADER 8.00 48 360 24 0 0 4 12 144.00 0

35 MARK VENEGONIA 7.00 48 340 19 0 0 5 12 144.00 0

41 JACOB VENEGONIA 7.00 48 329 19 0 1 4 12 144.00 0

55 ALLAN HERTZBERGER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Player standings
SPII44K - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '23

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 MARK DEAN 9.00 28 254 23 1 1 7 7 84.00
2 COY SQUIRES 9.00 4 36 3 0 0 2 1 12.00
3 ROB BURCHETT 9.00 28 245 20 3 1 9 7 84.00
4 DARYL MORGAN JR. 9.00 32 280 25 2 2 9 8 96.00
5 TODD KASPER 9.00 44 384 33 1 2 15 11 132.00
6 RICK CONNOLLY 9.00 36 314 27 2 3 8 9 108.00
7 LEANNE DAILEY 9.00 12 104 9 0 0 4 3 36.00
8 CALVIN MILLER 8.00 32 270 22 0 0 7 8 96.00
9 STEVE WIELAND 8.00 36 301 24 0 0 9 9 108.00

10 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 8.00 40 333 25 1 1 7 10 120.00
11 CURT SAPP 8.00 44 365 27 0 0 5 11 132.00
12 STEVEN COLE, SR 8.00 28 230 19 0 0 5 7 84.00
13 CHRIS GOACHER 8.00 24 197 15 0 0 4 6 72.00
14 JOE VAIRA 8.00 56 459 37 2 2 7 14 168.00
15 ERIK PETITT 8.00 48 392 31 1 1 6 12 144.00
16 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 8.00 32 255 18 1 1 7 8 96.00
17 STEVEN COLE, JR 8.00 40 317 22 2 1 6 10 120.00
18 MIKE PRATT 8.00 44 348 23 0 0 5 11 132.00
19 JAMES NORVILLE 8.00 28 221 14 0 0 7 7 84.00
20 JOE HULL 8.00 40 315 22 0 0 8 10 120.00
21 DUSTIN HITE 8.00 36 283 20 1 1 5 9 108.00
22 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 44 345 23 0 0 6 11 132.00
23 BOB DIAL 8.00 44 339 23 0 2 5 11 132.00
24 DAVID DUNCAN 8.00 40 305 19 0 1 5 10 120.00
25 SHERMAN COLE 8.00 56 426 26 0 0 5 14 168.00
26 CRAIG COLE 8.00 48 365 25 1 1 6 12 144.00
27 DEREK NEEDHAM 8.00 40 300 18 0 0 3 10 120.00
28 JOHN TRADER 8.00 48 360 24 0 0 4 12 144.00
29 DAVID GENTRY 7.00 40 297 22 3 4 9 10 120.00
30 NOY ROS 7.00 16 118 5 0 0 3 4 48.00
31 RANDY CARR 7.00 44 324 22 0 1 5 11 132.00
32 AARON FRITZ 7.00 44 321 19 1 1 6 11 132.00
33 TONY MEREDITH 7.00 4 29 2 0 0 1 1 12.00
34 AJ ROLLER 7.00 28 200 13 1 1 3 7 84.00
35 MARK VENEGONIA 7.00 48 340 19 0 0 5 12 144.00
36 MIKE FREDERICK 7.00 52 366 24 0 0 4 13 156.00
37 ROBERT BROOKS 7.00 24 168 9 0 0 2 6 72.00
38 MIKE HOEHN 7.00 28 196 13 0 0 4 7 84.00
39 ANGEL ASTON 7.00 16 111 5 1 1 3 4 48.00
40 BRAD WARNER 7.00 36 247 10 0 0 4 9 108.00
41 JACOB VENEGONIA 7.00 48 329 19 0 1 4 12 144.00
42 CANDY DIAL 7.00 32 218 14 0 0 4 8 96.00
43 SCOTT HAUSLE 7.00 12 81 5 0 0 2 3 36.00
44 JOHN WIELAND 7.00 32 216 11 0 1 3 8 96.00
45 MIKE GOACHER 7.00 4 26 2 0 0 1 1 12.00
46 BRIAN KYLE 6.00 28 180 9 0 1 2 7 84.00
47 TYLER CRAMER 6.00 48 308 13 0 0 3 12 144.00
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Player standings
SPII44K - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '23

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

48 TONY KING 6.00 48 307 16 0 0 3 12 144.00
49 ROCKY HUDSPETH 6.00 24 147 7 0 0 3 6 72.00
50 JULIE MARSHALL 6.00 44 261 9 0 0 3 11 132.00
51 JUSTIN HUGHES 6.00 8 45 1 1 1 1 2 24.00
52 CHRISTOPHER BRADFORD 6.00 32 177 8 0 0 2 8 96.00
53 SHAWN GOACHER 4.00 16 63 2 0 0 2 4 48.00
54 RICH EDWARDS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
55 ALLAN HERTZBERGER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
56 CASEY TOWNSEND 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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